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26-W-29

26-W-205

25-W-11032

25-W-10909

25-W-10910

25-W-10900

1

2

3

4

5

6

CAMPBELL, FRANSHON CHANETTA 

CIFUENTES, ALBER MENECES 

DEJESUS, MARCOS JAVIER 

JENKINS, ANTREZ 

JENKINS, ANTREZ 

LIMA, DULVIN 

CORTES REYES, NOE 

SCHWEGEL, SEAN T. 

MCLEAN, J 

WHITE, AARON 

WHITE, AARON 

FLORES, JASHUA 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

LEIVA, JESSICA 

GIBERT, JAMES WARING 

GIBERT, JAMES WARING 

LEIVA, JESSICA 

LEIVA, JESSICA 

GIBERT, JAMES WARING 

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRUELTY TO CHILD  THIRD DEGREE

CRIM TRESP/REMAINS AFTER NOTIC

SIMPLE ASSAULT

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

ROBBERY

THEFT BY DECEPTION >1500

ROBBERY

THEFT BY DECEPTION >1500

DISCH F/A UN INFL ALCH

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG

RECKLESS CONDUCT

2

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

09:00
AM

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001126665

001126837

001086253

001126532

001126532

001126526
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25-W-10141

25-W-4900

25-W-10997

25-W-8236

25-W-10976

7

8

9

10

11

PALACIOS, HAROLD 

PEARCE, MICHAEL 

POPE, TYREK LYNDON 

POPE, TYREK LYNDON 

WILLIAMS, BRANDON MARCUS 

BOHANNON, ETHAN 

CAMILLE, S. 

CAMILLE, S. 

COLE, MATHEW 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

ACWORTH POLICE DEPARTMENT

ACWORTH POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

LUTTRELL, JAMES KENNETH 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

COOK, STEVEN ALLAN 

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

ARMED ROBBERY

FORGERY 1ST

STATUTORY RAPE

CHILD MOLESTATION (F)

CHILD MOLESTATION (F)

SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A CHILD

STATUTORY RAPE

BATTERY

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

2

2

2

2

2

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

09:00
AM

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001125882

001125725


